Dairy Farmers of New Brunswick
Production Credit Exchange for October, 2023
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KGS KGS
Total OFFERED TOTAL DIFFERENCE TOTAL WANTED Total
PRICE IN #of Cum BY CUM. BETWEEN CUM. BY #of Cum
DOLLARS Sellers Sellers SELLERS KGS SELLERS/BUYERS KGS BUYERS Buyers Buyers
$0.01 1 1 489 489 12325 12814 0 0 31
$0.02 0 1 0 489 12325 12814 6 1 31
$0.05 2 3 1167 1656 11152 12808 0 0 30
$0.10 2 5 2680 4336 8472 12808 0 0 30
$0.20 5 10 3028 7364 5444 12808 0 0 30
$0.25 17 11 278 7642 5166 12808 1000 1 30
$0.49 1 12 600 8242 3566 11808 0 0 29
CESP $0.50 12 24 7049 15291 -3483 11808 0 0 29
$0.75 2 26 1958 17249 -5441 11808 450 1 29
$090 2 28 709 17958 -6600 11358 0 0 28
$0.95 1 29 790 18748 -7390 11358 0 0 28
$1.00 12 41 5570 24318 -12960 11358 1510 2 28
$1.12 0 41 0 24318 -14470 9848 80 1 26
$1.50 2 43 1400 25718 -15950 9768 1243 2 25
$1.85 0 43 0 25718 -17193 8525 935 1 23
$2.00 0 43 0 25718 -18128 7590 1111 5 22
$2.50 0 43 0 25718 -19239 6479 10 1 17
$3.00 4 47 1070 26788 -20319 6469 50 1 16
$3.01 1 48 1010 27798 -21379 6419 0 0 15
$3.05 0 48 0 27798 -21379 6419 600 1 15
$3.10 0 48 0 27798 -21979 5819 418 1 14
$3.76 0 48 0 27798 -22397 5401 300 1 13
$4.00 0 48 0 27798 -22697 5101 456 1 12
$4.05 0 48 0 27798 -23153 4645 755 1 11
$4.07 0 48 0 27798 -23908 3890 184 1 10
$4.81 0 48 0 27798 -24092 3706 300 1 9
$5.00 3 51 1281 29079 -25673 3406 0 0 8
$5.01 0 51 0 29079 -25673 3406 439 1 8
$5.26 0 51 0 29079 -26112 2967 416 1 7
$5.75 0 51 0 29079 -26528 2551 741 1 6
$6.00 0 51 0 29079 -27269 1810 1189 2 5
$6.05 0 51 0 29079 -28458 621 258 1 3
$6.66 0 51 0 29079 -28716 363 275 1 2
$7.77 0 51 0 29079 -28991 88 88 1 1
$8.00 1 52 576 29655 -29655 0 0 0 0
$12.00 1 53 45 29700 -29700 0 0 0 0
$40.00 1 54 346 30046 -30046 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 54 30046 12814 31

CESP = Credit Exchange Selling Price

11,808 of 15,291 kgs offered at or below the CESP were sold.
Total kgs offered = 30,046. Total kgs wanted = 12,814

CESP = Le prix de vente des credit

11,808 des 15,291 kilos offert au prix de vente ou au dessous ont été vendu.
Totale kgs offert = 30,046. Totale kgs demandé = 12,814
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